

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 14 OF 2007

BHATIA INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Claimant(s)/

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ICC COMMODITIES (U.K.) LTD.

Non-claimant(s)/

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

BEFORE:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For claimant(s)/ : Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.  
petitioenr(s) Mr.Anurag Pandey, Adv.

For non-claimant(s)/ :  
respondent(s)

ORDER

As neither the cover nor the acknowledgment has been received, list this matter on the 10 December, 2007, to await service.

.....J.  
(R.V.Raveendran)