

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 14 OF 2007

BHATIA INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ICC COMMODITIES (U.K.) LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Mihhir Kumar Choudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office has to verify the Registered Post A.D. received back on 28 th March, 2008 and to file appropriate report.
Petitioner may also verify the cover and file proper affidavit.
List the matter on 16th April, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

MG