

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 14 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

BHATIA INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ICC COMMODITIES (U.K.) LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Nobody is present for the petitioner.

Registry has to clarify in writing to the undersigned within a week as to why enquiry is
not made from the concerned Authority as per Order dated 27-3-2009.

List the matter on 23-4-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar