

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 14 OF 2007

BHATIA INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ICC COMMODITIES (U.K.) LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Reena Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner submits that process fee has been
paid. Office may verify the same and complete service of notice.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.