

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
BEFORE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

ARBITRATION PETITION NO.14/2007

IN THE MATTER OF

BHATIA INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ICC COMMODITIES (U.K.) LTD.

Respondent(s)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

O R D E R

Petitioner to furnish correct address of the  
respondent within four weeks.

.....J.  
( R.V. RAVEENDRAN )

NEW DELHI;  
APRIL 19, 2010.