

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 14 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

BHATIA INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ICC COMMODITIES (U.K.) LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Manish Gupta, adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of the non applicant.
Ld.counsel for the petitioner was directed to file
proof of dasti as a last chance. Steps are not taken.
Ld.counsel for the petitioner submits that he has no
instructions. In the light of the above, place the
matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for
appropriate orders, on non-prosecution of the case.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB